Mackay Consolidated Industries Pty. Ltd. ABN 72 006 962 401
260 Chesterville Road (PO Box 1113) Moorabbin Victoria 3189 Australia
© copyright 2018 Page 1 of 2
UNIVERSAL  “Z” HOSE ™ BENDS
 � Universal Application for Water, Fuel & Oil and EFV
 � Covers majority of small bore market
 � Reduced Inventory

0.43 MPa 62 psi 1.72 MPa 249 psi Heater Hose
SAE 20R3
8mm 5/16” ZHB8
10mm 3/8” ZHB10
12mm 15/32” ZHB12
16mm 5/8” ZHB15
19mm 3/4” ZHB19 0.35 MPa 51 psi 1.38 MPa 200 psi
25mm 1” ZHB25 0.24 MPa 35 psi 0.97 MPa 141 psi Radiator Hose
SAE 20R4
6mm 1/4” ZHB6F
0.34 MPa 50 psi 1.72 MPa 250 psi
Low-Pressure
Fuel & Oil Hose
SAE 30R6
8mm 5/16” ZHB8F
10mm 3/8” ZHB10F
12mm 1/2” ZHB12F
0.24 MPa 35 psi 1.20 MPa 175 psi16mm 5/8” ZHB16F
19mm 3/4” ZHB19F
25mm 1” ZHB25F
6mm 1/4” ZHB6EFV
Vacuum / Vent Hose Emission Control,
Fuel Vapour & PCV
8mm 5/16” ZHB8EFV
10mm 3/8” ZHB10EFV
12mm 15/32” ZHB12EFV
UNIVERSAL  “Z” HOSE ™ BENDS
Mackay Consolidated Industries Pty. Ltd. ABN 72 006 962 401
260 Chesterville Road (PO Box 1113) Moorabbin Victoria 3189 Australia